ATTORNEY DOCKET NO: P9724X

12-06-2001

N FORM COVER SHEET **ATENTS ONLY**

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

Name of conveying party(ies): Execute	ecution Date: 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
Xia Dai /// 2 6/6/Nov	vember 16, 2001 Name: Intel Corporation, SC4-202
Additional name (A) of conveying with (i.e.) of conveying	Street Address: 2200 Mission College Boulevard
dditional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached الطاطة dditional name	City: Santa Clara State: California Zip: 95052
∐ Ye	S No Country: USA
. Nature of Conveyance:	Name and address of receiving party(ies):
Assignment Merger	Name:
Security Agreement Change of N	lame Street Address:
Other	City: State Zip
Other	Country:
	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?
	☐ Yes ⊠ No
Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
	th a new application, the execution date of the application is: November 16, 2001
A. Patent Application No.(s) -	B. Patent No.(s)
Title: METHOD AND APPARATUS TO PROCESSOR POWER MANAGEMENT	DENNANCE
	Additional numbers attached? Yes No
	
Name and address of party to whom correspon concerning document should be mailed:	
concerning document should be mailed:	
concerning document should be mailed: Name: David J. Kaplan	dence 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1
concerning document should be mailed: Name: David J. Kaplan INTEL CORPORATION, M/S SC4-2	dence 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1 202
concerning document should be mailed: Name: David J. Kaplan INTEL CORPORATION, M/S SC4-2 Street Address: 2200 Mission College Blvd.	dence 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1 202 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00
concerning document should be mailed: Name: David J. Kaplan Internal Address: INTEL CORPORATION, M/S SC4-2 Street Address: 2200 Mission College Blvd.	dence 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1 202
concerning document should be mailed: Name: David J. Kaplan Internal Address: INTEL CORPORATION, M/S SC4-2 Street Address: 2200 Mission College Blvd. City Santa Clara State California Z	dence 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00 Authorized to be charged to Deposit Account 50-0221 Charge Deposit Account 50-0221 for any additional fee
concerning document should be mailed: Name: David J. Kaplan Internal Address: INTEL CORPORATION, M/S SC4-2 Street Address: 2200 Mission College Blvd.	dence 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00 Authorized to be charged to Deposit Account 50-0221 Charge Deposit Account 50-0221 for any additional fer required for this conveyance and credit deposit account
concerning document should be mailed: Name: David J. Kaplan INTEL CORPORATION, M/S SC4-2 Street Address: 2200 Mission College Blvd. City Santa Clara State California Z	dence 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00 Authorized to be charged to Deposit Account 50-0221 Charge Deposit Account 50-0221 for any additional fee
concerning document should be mailed: Name: David J. Kaplan Internal Address: INTEL CORPORATION, M/S SC4-2 Street Address: 2200 Mission College Blvd. City Santa Clara State California Z ANNEED: 00000100 500221 09994982	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00 Authorized to be charged to Deposit Account 50-0221 Charge Deposit Account 50-0221 for any additional ferequired for this conveyance and credit deposit account 50-0221 any amounts overpaid
concerning document should be mailed: Name: David J. Kaplan Internal Address: INTEL CORPORATION, M/S SC4-2 Street Address: 2200 Mission College Blvd. City Santa Clara State California Z ANNEED: 00000100 500221 09994982	dence 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00 Authorized to be charged to Deposit Account 50-0221 Charge Deposit Account 50-0221 for any additional fer required for this conveyance and credit deposit account
concerning document should be mailed: Name: David J. Kaplan Internal Address: INTEL CORPORATION, M/S SC4-2 Street Address: 2200 Mission College Blvd. City Santa Clara State California Z ANNEED: 00000100 500221 09994982	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00 Authorized to be charged to Deposit Account 50-0221 Charge Deposit Account 50-0221 for any additional ferequired for this conveyance and credit deposit account 50-0221 any amounts overpaid
concerning document should be mailed: Name: David J. Kaplan Internal Address: INTEL CORPORATION, M/S SC4-2 Street Address: 2200 Mission College Blvd. City Santa Clara State California Z 1 AGMED1 00000100 500221 09994962 40.00 CH	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00 Authorized to be charged to Deposit Account 50-0221 Charge Deposit Account 50-0221 for any additional ferequired for this conveyance and credit deposit account 50-0221 any amounts overpaid
concerning document should be mailed: Name: David J. Kaplan Internal Address: INTEL CORPORATION, M/S SC4-2 Street Address: 2200 Mission College Blvd. City Santa Clara State California Z 11 ANNED1 00000100 500221 09994982 40.00 CH	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00 Authorized to be charged to Deposit Account 50-0221 Charge Deposit Account 50-0221 for any additional ferequired for this conveyance and credit deposit account 50-0221 any amounts overpaid
Name: David J. Kaplan Internal Address: INTEL CORPORATION, M/S SC4-2 Street Address: 2200 Mission College Blvd. City Santa Clara State California Z 11 ANNED1 00000100 500221 09994982 40.00 CH 8. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief,	dence 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00 ip 95052 Authorized to be charged to Deposit Account 50-0221 Charge Deposit Account 50-0221 for any additional fer required for this conveyance and credit deposit account 50-022:1 any amounts overpaid DO NOT USE THIS SPACE

PATENT REEL: 012337 FRAME: 0542

ASSIGNMENT

In consideration of good and valuable con	sideratio	on, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, I (we),
Xia Dai	of	San Jose, California
assigns, and legal representatives, the entire right, in and to any and all improvements that are disclo	ta Clara, title, and sed in th	poration of Delaware, having a principal place of California, 95052, ("Assignee"), and its successors, d interest for the United States and all foreign countries, as application for the United States patent that has been herewith on the dates indicated below and is entitled:
METHOD AND APPARATUS TO E	NHANC	E PROCESSOR POWER MANAGEMENT
applications, continuation-in-part applications, sul reexaminations, extensions, and all other patent ap and all foreign countries on any of said improvem reexamination certificates, and extensions, that ha	bstitute a oplicatio ents; and we been	ns, continuation applications, continued prosecution applications, renewal applications, reissue applications, ns that have been or shall be filed in the United States d in and to all original patents, reissued patents, or shall be issued in the United States and all foreign priority resulting from the filing of said United States
name; and that, when requested, without charge to and legal representatives, to carry out in good faitle execute all divisional applications, continuation appart applications, substitute applications, renewal and all other patent applications on any and all sai of attorney, and other papers; communicate to said known to the undersigned relating to said improve Assignee, its successors, assigns, or representative improvements and for vesting title to said improve improvements, in said Assignee, its successors, as	b, but at the interpolication application application dimproved Assignments are in security and assigns, are signs, are assigns, are assigns, assig	uring and maintaining proper patent protection for said and all applications for patents and all patents on said
by the undersigned, and that full right to convey the		as herein expressed is possessed by the undersigned.
Daite		11/16/2001
Xia Dai		DATE

- 1 -

RECORDED: 11/26/2001

PATENT REEL: 012337 FRAME: 0543